
CONTACT DETAILS  - DGTR 

 S. no. Name of the officer   Designation  Telephone no.   Official E- mail Id  

1 Sh. Anant Swarup 
Joint  Secretary & 

Director General 

23408700 

 23408724 
anant[dot]swarup[at]nic[dot]in 

2 Sh. Mohammad Hanif 
Principal Advisor 

(Cost) 
23408722 pac-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

3 Sh. Satish Kumar 
Addl. Director 

General 
23408719 

adg13-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

satishk@nic.in 

4 Sh. Satyan Sharda 
Addl. Director 

General  
23408721 adg15-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

5 Sh. P. K. Upadhyay Advisor (Cost) 23408701 
adv12-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

pkupadhyay.icoas@nic.in 

6 Sh. Singh veer Pratap  Advisor (Cost) 23408720 
 adv11-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

sv.pratap@nic.in 

7 Sh. K.L Senapati Advisor (Cost) 23408727 adv14-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

8 Sh. G S Sahu Advisor (Cost) 23408726 
adv13-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

  

9 Ms. Rita Mahna 
Addl. Director 

General 
23408702 

adg16-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

r.mahna@nic.in 

10 Sh. Rajbir Sharma  
Addl. Director 

General 
23408728 

adg14-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

rajbir[dot]sharma[at]nic[dot]in 

11 Sh. Manish Goswami Director (Cost) 23408730 
dir16-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

manishgoswami.icoas@nic.in 

12 
Sh. Sambhaji 

Chauhan 
Director  (FT) 23408717 

 

dir14-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

sa.chavan@nic.in 

13 Sh. Vikas Mathur 
Joint Director  

(Cost) 
23408731 

jd16-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

vikasmathur.icoas@nic.in 

14 Sh Naresh Arya 
Joint Director 

(Cost) 
23408714 

jd13-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

naresharya.icoas@nic.in 



15 Sh. Rajiv Kumar Soni 
Joint  Director  

(FT) 
23408712 

dd13-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

rajiv.soni@nic.in 

16 Sh. Vivek Singh 
Joint Director 

 (FT) 
23408708 

dd11-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

vivek.singh@nic.in 

17 Ms. Arti Bangia 
Deputy Director 

(Stats) 
23408709 

dd12-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

arti.bangia@nic.in 

18  Sh. Devender Singh  
Deputy Director  

(FT) 
23408713 

 

dd15-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

dsahlawat@nic.in 

19 Sh. Prakash Kamble 
Deputy Director  

(FT) 
23408711 

dd14-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

ps.kamble@nic.in 

20 Sh. Shobh Nath 
Deputy Director  

(Cost) 
23408710 

dd16-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

shobhnath.icoas@nic.in 

21 Ms Garima Kapoor 
Deputy Director  

(Stats) 
23408707 

dd17-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

garima.kapoor25@gov.in 

22 Ms. Priya Soni Asst.Director(Cost) 011-23408704 ad12-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

23 Sh. Sanjoy Mitra DS (Admin) 23408716 
 us11-dgtr[at]gov[dot]in 

sanjoy.mitra64@nic.in 

24 Sh. K. K. Mushahary US(DDO) 23408703 mushahary.kk@nic.in  

 

mailto:mushahary.kk@nic.in

